
Bezirksjugendturnier B-, C -, D - & E - Jugend

Lauffen, 03.12.2017

Klasse

B - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jakob Mönch KSV Kirchheim/N.
SS 10:0

52
SS 12:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  22 1

2 Oliver Alexander Würth KSV Holzgerlingen
1:10

01 Fr
PS 14:6

33
 1  3  0  0  14 2

3 Moritz Schweiker VfL Gemmrigheim
Fr

1:30

01
4:00

12
 0  1  0  0  6 3
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